BOSTON AND DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB
JUNIOR SPORTSHALL COMPETITION 2025

MATCH TWO
FEBRUARY 15" 2025
RESULTS
UNDER SEVEN
2 LAPS
Evie Saxby BDAC 29.1s
Harry Maycock ... 30.9s
Caleb Tyler 33.1s
Maisie Steel Cambridge AC 37.5s
Standing Triple Jump
Evie Saxby BDAC 2.69m
Harry Maycock ... 2.48m
Caleb Tyler 2.31lm
Maisie Steel Cambridge AC 1.80m
Vertical Jump
Evie Saxby BDAC 24
Caleb Tyler 17
Harry Maycock ... 17
Maisie Steel Cambridge AC 10
3 Laps
Evie Saxby BDAC 46.9s
Harry Maycock ... 48.5s
Caleb Tyler . 49.8s
Maisie Steel Cambridge AC 49.8s
Chest Push
Caleb Tyler BDAC 2.50m
Harry Maycock ... 2.25m
EvieSaxby L 2.25m
Maisie Steel Cambridge AC 2.00m
Balance Test
Maisie Steel Cambridge AC 8s
Harry Maycock BDAC 7.4s
Caleb Tyler 6.7s
4 Laps
Harry Maycock BDAC 69.2s
Caleb Tyler 69.7s
Speed Bounce
Harry Maycock ... 21
Maisie Steel Cambridge AC 17
Caleb Tyler BDAC 15
Standing Long Jump
EvieSaxby L 1.15m
Caleb Tyler 1.03m
Harry Maycock ... 0.96m
Maisie Steel Cambridge AC 0.83m
UNDER NINE
2 Laps
Harry Holstead BDAC 24.5s
Noah Cropley ... 26.0s
Noah Bates 26.7s



Louisa Shehri
Joel Webb
Morgan Saxby
Millie Penson
Vertical Jump
Noah Bates
Louisa Shehri
Harry Holstead
Noah Cropley
Morgan Saxby
Millie Penson
Joel Webb

Standing Triple Jump

Noah Cropley
Harry Holstead
Louisa Shehri
Noah Bates
Morgan Saxby
Joel Webb
Millie Penson

Standing Long Jump

Noah Cropley
Harry Holstead
Louisa Shehri
Noah Bates
Morgan Saxby
Millie Penson
3 Laps

Harry Holstead
Noah Cropley
Noah Bates
Louisa Shehri
Morgan Saxby
Millie Penson
Chest Push
Harry Holstead
Noah Bates
Louisa Shehri
Morgan Saxby
Noah Cropley
Millie Penson
Speed Bounce
Noah Cropley
Louisa Shehri
Noah Bates
Morgan Saxby
Harry Holstead
Millie Penson
Balance Test
Morgan Saxby
Louisa Shehri
Millie Penson

30.7s

24

3.22m

1.17m

48.5s

3.75m

35

16.4s

27.3s
30.2s

32.4s

33
27
27
25

21
21

3.74m
3.72m
3.48m
3.24m

3.22m
2.42m

1.44m
1.41m
1.39m
1.33m

0.99m

39.3s
41.5s
42 .8s
43.4s

50.8s

4.25m
4.00m
3.75m

3.50m
2.00m

42
40
35

34
17

15.1s
12.2s



Noah Bates BDAC
Noah Cropley ...
Harry Holsteed ...
4 Laps

Harry Holsteed ...
Noah Cropley ...
Noah Bates L
Louisa Shehin
Morgan Saxby ...

Millie Penson
UNDER ELEVEN

2 Laps

Harrison Bates BDAC
John Maycock ..
Annabelle Lovett
Standing Long Jump

Harrison Bates .
John Maycock ...
Annabelle Lovett
Standing Triple Jump

Harrison Bates .
John Maycock ...
Annabelle Lovett
Vertical Jump

John Maycock
Harrison Bates ...
Annabelle Lovett
3 Laps

Harrison Bates .
John Maycock ...
Annabelle Lovett
Chest Push

Annabelle Lovett
Harrison Bates ...
John Maycock
Balance Test

Harrison Bates .
John Maycock ...
Annabelle Lovett
Speed Bounce

John Maycock
Harrison Bates ...
Annabelle Lovett
4 Laps

Harrison Bates ...
John Maycock ...
Annabelle Lovett ..
UNDER THIRTEEN

2 Laps

Lexi Mindham BDAC
RosePell Ll
Esme Lovett

65.7s

7.0s
4.4s
3.5s

55.0s
57.7s
61.2s
64.7s

71.3s

26.5s
27.5s
28.8s

1.55m
1.44m
1.34m

4.04m
3.76m
3.44m

28
25
23

42 .9s
43.8s
46.1s

4.25m
4.25m
3.75m

15s
11.2s
9.8s

38
37
31

63.4s
65.9
68.9

22.7s
23.6s
26.2s



Standing Long Jump
Lexi Mindham

Rose Pell

Esme Lovett
Standing Triple Jump

Lexi Mindham
Rose Pell
Esme Lovett
Vertical Jump
Rose Pell

Lexi Mindham
Esme Lovett

3 Laps

Lexi Mindham
Rose Pell
Esme Lovett
Shot Putt

Lexi Mindham
Rose Pell
Esme Lovett
Speed Bounce
Lexi Mindham
Rose Pell
Esme Lovett

4 Laps

Lexi Mindham
Rose Pell
Esme Lovett

1.98m
1.92m
1.45m

5.54m
5.18m
3.62m

49
47
21

37.8s
38.9s
42 .2s

5.80m
4.84m
2.59m

74
65
38

55.0
55.6
66.1



